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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
HAYDEN WIESER  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  298.24  1
BRYCE CERKONEY  69.0   0.00070.00  70.00  223.68  2
TREVOR ANDREWS  65.0   0.00060.00  60.00  149.12  3
SETH BERG  64.0   0.00050.00  50.00   74.56  1
MARK SANDQUIST   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CALYN SPIEKERMEIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JON PEEK   0.0   9.50080.00  80.00  642.64  9
JASON VOHS   0.0   9.80070.00  70.00  531.84 15
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  10.50060.00  60.00  421.04  3
WESTON KLATT   0.0  10.90050.00  50.00  310.24 13
TYLER SCHAU   0.0  11.20040.00  40.00  199.44  7
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  11.90030.00  30.00  110.80  6
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  12.20020.00  20.00    0.00  6
JORY BOOTE   0.0  12.70010.00  10.00    0.00  2
MICKEY STRAWN   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLU MILLER   0.0  15.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COLLIN PALMER   0.0  15.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE MAVITY   0.0  16.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
NATE HORNER   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KANON SPERRY   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BLAKE EGGL   0.0  19.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  20.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  22.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  27.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRYCEN GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ROBERT SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CROIX JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   2.60075.00  75.00 1044.68 11
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0   2.60075.00  75.00 1044.68  9
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0   2.70050.00  50.00  662.48 33
MAKAYLAH RHODES   0.0   2.70050.00  50.00  662.48 12
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AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.70050.00  50.00  662.48 45
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0   2.80030.00  30.00  305.76 15
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0   2.90010.00  10.00  203.84  2
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.90010.00  10.00  203.84  2
JODI BUBEL   0.0   2.90010.00  10.00  203.84 23
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00  101.92  6
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
RACHEL TIMM   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
KADEN SCHULTE   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SOFIE HUFF   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MAMIE JOHNSTON   0.0   5.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KALIA MEDEIROS   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BAILEY BERG   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
ASHLEY GOLDADE   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JESSICA FRINK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
AVA MURPHY   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KIARRA REISS   0.0  14.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
RILEY FREI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KACY SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LAUREN RIEHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 55
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
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DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JORDAN SEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 50
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
JODI BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
ALEXA VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
HATTIE VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LAYNA KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 52
CHANCI FREDERICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 53
QUINCY VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WILLOW VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SYDNEY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
HANNAH SCHMIDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 51 (N/M)
PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 54
MOLLIE STEIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ASHTON FREI  77.0   0.00080.00  80.00  505.12  4
COLE PATENEAUDE  71.0   0.00070.00  70.00  413.28  1
COOPER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LAYTON BIRD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CADE ELSE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SUTTON HENNESSY   0.0   4.70080.00  80.00  563.84  6
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   5.00065.00  65.00  352.40  3
CAMERON MORMAN   0.0   5.00065.00  65.00  352.40  4
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0   7.90050.00  50.00  140.96  1
LANE ROSSOW   0.0   9.10040.00  40.00    0.00  4
ROPE SMITH   0.0  13.90030.00  30.00    0.00  6
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0  14.30020.00  20.00    0.00  2
RILEY REISS   0.0  14.50010.00  10.00    0.00  8
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  14.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0  15.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KYLER MORGAN   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
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WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KALE HANSEN   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAKE MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JAYCE DOAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KOLTON KEPLIN   (1)   0.0   5.40080.00  80.00  988.40  4
HUNTER CARLSON   (2)   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00  988.40  4 (N/M)
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0   5.50070.00  70.00  830.26 12
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0   5.50070.00  70.00  830.26 12
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  711.65 18
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  711.65 18
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  553.50  7
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  553.50  7
HADLY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  395.36 11
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  395.36 11
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   9.80025.00  25.00  197.68  1
TREVOR SORGE   (1)   0.0   9.80025.00  25.00  197.68  5
JACE CRABB   (2)   0.0   9.80025.00  25.00  197.68  1
WES MILLER   (2)   0.0   9.800 0.00   0.00  197.68  5 (N/M)
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0  11.30010.00  10.00   79.07  9
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0  11.30010.00  10.00   79.07  9
ROBERT SPERRY   (1)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KANON SPERRY   (2)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESS NEHL   (2)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
ELI BURK   (1)   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
BRYCEN GLASS   (1)   0.0  18.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WYATT LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0  18.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  20.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0  20.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
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ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CROIX JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BROOKE CURUCHET   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RYAN INGLIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
HALLEY LITTLE SWALLOW   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KANIN SEBASTIAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHETT JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TYLER SCHAU   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LOGAN SAILER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
THAD BAKER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
TROY BERGQUIST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BRIDGER LLEWELLYN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TYLER ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  17.55680.00  80.00  829.66 25
DAWN CARSON   0.0  17.56070.00  70.00  716.53 26
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  17.69760.00  60.00  641.10  4
AVA MURPHY   0.0  17.77250.00  50.00  490.26  9
RILEY FREI   0.0  17.77440.00  40.00  339.41 14
LORI NELSON   0.0  17.81230.00  30.00  226.27 28
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  17.83720.00  20.00  188.56  3
KINLEY SHIPP   0.0  17.84910.00  10.00  150.85  7
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  17.872 0.00   0.00  113.14 35
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  17.874 0.00   0.00   75.42 16
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  17.919 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  17.954 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  17.969 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  17.989 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KORREY TWEED   0.0  18.098 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HAYLEE RIFE   0.0  18.105 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  18.119 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
REBA SHEARER   0.0  18.130 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TISA PEEK   0.0  18.158 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.255 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.303 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  18.347 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
JALYN JOHNSON   0.0  18.395 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  18.429 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
LAYNA KINSELLA   0.0  18.477 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0  18.501 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.652 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JAMIE RAMAGE   0.0  18.653 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  18.678 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  18.703 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  18.705 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.737 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  18.858 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ALLISON NESS   0.0  18.883 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0  18.945 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ANGIE LABER   0.0  18.955 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  18.996 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  18.997 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  19.041 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  19.110 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
COURTNEY MAIER   0.0  19.146 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  19.151 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
AMY WZNICK   0.0  19.160 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LANDRI HOOVESTOL   0.0  19.182 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  19.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  19.225 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0  19.242 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
SHAWNA RYNES   0.0  19.374 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0  19.544 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  19.630 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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SHIAN HOYT   0.0  19.675 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  19.960 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  20.588 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  22.458 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KELLEY JOHNSON   0.0  22.794 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  23.173 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  23.573 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  23.781 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  24.655 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  26.966 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
MEGAN HERTZ   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MAC LADUE   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00  442.19  3
JB LORD   0.0   2.40070.00  70.00  365.95  6
TOM JORGENSON   0.0   2.90060.00  60.00  289.71  6
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.00050.00  50.00  213.47  5
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   3.10040.00  40.00  137.23  4
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   3.60025.00  25.00   38.12  6
BILL JORGENSON   0.0   3.60025.00  25.00   38.12  1
TATE ECK   0.0   3.80010.00  10.00    0.00  5
BRYAN FLATH   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DON ELL   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CRAIG KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JASON VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
HAYES WEINBERGER  85.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1206.40  6
NATHAN HUFFORD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TEYTUM BULLINGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DUSTIN LASHWAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
GAVIN WILLETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BREXTYN YANISH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ANDREW SOMMERS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
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BRANDON SEIBEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
ETHAN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)


